IN5L001                                                                     © 2010 Infinno Printed in Taiwan - All Rights Reserve
Datasheets
Application
� E27, PAR30, Offline LED Lights
General Description
The IN5L001 and the related application circuit
(patented) is a high power efficiency (>80%) and high
power-factor (>0.85) based on flyback or buck topology,

� Opto coupler short protection and Feedback open
protection
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Packaging Note
IN5L001-T6G SOT-23-6 Tube/Carton
IN5L001-SAG SOP-8 Tube or Tape & Reel
IN5L001-DAG DIP-8 Tube
Green
-30~85C
Note: Infinno lead-free products contain molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination finish; which are fully
compliant with RoHS. Infinno lead-free products meet or exceed the lead-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C for MSL classification
at lead-free peak reflow temperature. Infinno defines “Green” to mean lead-free (RoHS compliant) and halogen free (Br or Cl does not exceed
900ppm by weight in homogeneous material and total of Br and Cl does not exceed 1500ppm by weight).
IN5L001
High Efficiency PWM Flyback/Buck LED Driver Control ler
Rev.1.0 – 03.22.2011                                                              Datasheets
                                                   IN5L001
IN5L001                                                                    © 2010 Infinno Printed in Taiwan - All Rights Reserve
Datasheets                                     Rev. 01 – 03.22.2011                                      2 of 26
Pin connection (Top View)
Pin Assignments and Package Type
Pin Designation  Description